
 
Danspace Important Dates  2025-2026 
 ​
Contact us:   
510-420-0920     
info@danspace.com​
473 Hudson Street, Oakland, CA 94618 
 
First day of Fall semester: Monday, September 8, 2025 
Last day of Fall semester: Saturday, January 24, 2026 

Fall Holidays (No Classes)​
Monday, October 13: Indigenous People’s Day 

Monday, November 24 – Saturday, November 29: Thanksgiving Break​
Classes resume Monday, December 1  

Monday, December 22 – Saturday, January 3: Winter Break 
Classes resume Monday, January 5 

**Spring Tuition is due by January 12, 2026** 

First day of Spring semester: Monday, January 26, 2026 
Last day of Spring semester: Saturday, May 16, 2026 

Spring Holidays (No Classes) 

Monday, January 19: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 16: President’s Day 

No Spring Break is scheduled. Please let us know if you will be absent during your own 
scheduled break.  

Nutcracker Dances: Monday, December 8 - Saturday, December 13 
Each class will learn a Nutcracker themed dance to share during family observation days in 
December. Scheduled on your usual class day and time, the last 15 minutes of class.  
 
Family Observation Week: Monday, May 11 – Saturday, May 16​
Each class will present a dance to share during family observation days in May. Scheduled on 
your usual class day and time, the last 15 minutes of class.  

Summer Program 2026:​
Scheduled in June, July & August. We offer a Dance Camp for Ballet 1 through 3 and a 
week-long Intensive for Ballet 3 through 5, along with weekly classes. Serendipity & Pre-Ballet 
may enroll in weekly classes scheduled in July & August. Registration opens February 9, 2026 


